
Shareholding Pattern as on September 30,2022 

BSE Scrip Code: 540935                                                                                                                                                                             Quarter ending :September 2022 
NSE Scrip Code : GALAXYSURF 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No  

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No  
 

 

  



Summary statement holding of specified securities  

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

No. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held 

in 
dematerializ

ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub 
Category

_I 

Sub 
Category

_II 

Sub 
Category_

III 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

21 
2,51,48,1

78 
2,51,48,1

78 
70.93 

2,51,48,1
78 

70.93 2,51,48,178 -- -- -- 

(B) Public 63,013 
1,03,06,5

74 
1,03,06,5

74 
29.07 

1,03,06,5
74 

29.07 98,30,022    

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

63,034 
3,54,54,7

52 
3,54,54,7

52 
100.00 

3,54,54,7
52 

100.0
0 

3,49,78,200    

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

Category of shareholder 
Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  

Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

 16 1,68,52,328 1,68,52,328 47.53 1,68,52,328 47.53 1,68,52,328 

Shekhar Unnathan Promoter 1 42,26,740 42,26,740 11.92 42,26,740 11.92 42,26,740 

Sandhya Sudhir Patil Promoter 1 41,06,040 41,06,040 11.58 41,06,040 11.58 41,06,040 

Shashikant Rayappa 
Shanbhag 

Promoter 1 40,97,684 40,97,684 11.56 40,97,684 11.56 40,97,684 

Gopalkrishnan 
Ramakrishnan 

Promoter 1 23,62,783 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783 6.66 23,62,783 

Jayashree 
Ramakrishnan 

Promoter 
Group 

1 18,42,972 18,42,972 5.20 18,42,972 5.20 18,42,972 

Lakshmy Shekhar 
Promoter 
Group 

1 1,27,400 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400 0.36 1,27,400 

Sridhar Unnathan 
Promoter 
Group 

1 44,105 44,105 0.12 44,105 0.12 44,105 

Anuradha Dayanand 
Prabhu 

Promoter 
Group 

1 12,000 12,000 0.03 12,000 0.03 12,000 

Vandana Shashikant 
Shanbhag 

Promoter 
Group 

1 10,000 10,000 0.03 10,000 0.03 10,000 



Gajanan Nilkant Sinai 
Amonkar 

Promoter 
Group 

1 6,000 6,000 0.02 6,000 0.02 6,000 

Saraswathy 
Promoter 
Group 

1 3,370 3,370 0.01 3,370 0.01 3,370 

Sumathi Gopal 
Promoter 
Group 

1 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 3,000 

Vanita Hiren Kerkar 
Promoter 
Group 

1 3,000 3,000 0.01 3,000 0.01 3,000 

K.S. NATARAJAN 
Promoter 
Group 

1 7,204 7,204 0.02 7,204 0.02 7,204 

SHREEKANT SHANBHAG 
Promoter 
Group 

1 20 20 0.00 20 0.00 20 

LATA NAYAK 
Promoter 
Group 

1 10 10 0.00 10 0.00 10 

SHANTHI 
LAKSHMINARASIMHAN 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

KARTHIK SHEKHAR 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

NANDINI SHEKHAR 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

HEMA 
SURYANARAYANAN 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

BHOOMA SHYAM 
GOPAL 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

AKAASH 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  



PRADEEP PATIL 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

ANIL PATIL 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SUGANDHA SAWANT 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SIDDHARTH PATIL 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

YASH PATIL 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

VIBHAVARI RAMESH 
MANDE 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SUMEDHA SAWANT 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

PRANAV SHANBHAG 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SNEHA SHANBHAG 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

VALLABH AMONKAR 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

Any Other (specify)  5 82,95,850 82,95,850 23.40 82,95,850 23.40 82,95,850 

Galaxy Chemicals, 
Partner Shekhar 
Unnathan 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,38,550 19,38,550 5.47 19,38,550 5.47 19,38,550 

Galaxy Chemicals, 
Partner Gopalkrishnan 
Ramakrishnan 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 



Galaxy Chemicals, 
Partner Sandhya Sudhir 
Patil 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 

Galaxy Chemicals, 
Partner Shashikant 
Rayappa Shanbhag 

Promoter 
Group 

1 19,38,100 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 5.47 19,38,100 

Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt 
Ltd 

Promoter 
Group 

1 5,43,000 5,43,000 1.53 5,43,000 1.53 5,43,000 

GALAXY INVESTMENTS 
Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

GALAXY ESTATES & 
HOLDINGS 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

SHUBH ESTATES AND 
PROPERTIES 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

OSMANIA TRADERS 
PVT. LTD. 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

GALAXY FINSEC PVT. 
LTD. 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

AEON CHEMICALS PVT. 
LTD. 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

DATTA-SUMAN FARMS 
AND RESORTS PVT. LTD. 

Promoter 
Group 

   0.00  0.00  

Sub Total A1  21 2,51,48,178 2,51,48,178 70.93 2,51,48,178 70.93 2,51,48,178 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  21 2,51,48,178 2,51,48,178 70.93 2,51,48,178 70.93 2,51,48,178 
 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Sharehold
ing % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Voti
ng 

right 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed 

form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego
ry_I 

SubCategor
y_II 

SubCategor
y_III 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

10 
430229

8 
43,02,29

8 
12.13 

43,02,29
8 

12.1
3 

43,02,298    

Sbi Mutual 
Fund 

1 399810 3,99,810 1.13 3,99,810 1.13 3,99,810    

Kotak 
Mutual Fund 

1 
101318

2 
10,13,18

2 
2.86 

10,13,18
2 

2.86 10,13,182    

Axis Mutual 
Fund 

1 
260302

1 
26,03,02

1 
7.34 

26,03,02
1 

7.34 26,03,021    

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

3 191092 1,91,092 0.54 1,91,092 0.54 1,91,092    

Insurance 
Companies 

1 19798 19,798 0.06 19,798 0.06 19,798    

Sub Total B1 14 
451318

8 
45,13,18

8 
12.73 

45,13,18
8 

12.7
3 

45,13,188    

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

81 
100061

7 
10,00,61

7 
2.82 

10,00,61
7 

2.82 10,00,617    



Sub Total B2 81 
100061

7 
10,00,61

7 
2.82 

10,00,61
7 

2.82 10,00,617    

B1) Central 
Government
/ State 
Government
(s)/ 
President of 
India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B2) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

5 20330 20,330 0.06 20,330 0.06 10,330    

Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

1 74800 74,800 0.21 74,800 0.21 74,800    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

59380 
285632

4 
28,56,32

4 
8.06 

28,56,32
4 

8.06 26,46,013    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

14 570530 5,70,530 1.61 5,70,530 1.61 5,70,530    



Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

1538 783820 7,83,820 2.21 7,83,820 2.21 6,42,387    

Bodies 
Corporate 

322 153399 1,53,399 0.43 1,53,399 0.43 1,48,699    

Any Other 
(specify) 

1658 333566 3,33,566 0.94 3,33,566 0.94 2,23,458    

LLP 29 13725 13,725 0.04 13,725 0.04 13,725    

Director or 
Director's 
Relatives 

5 115600 1,15,600 0.33 1,15,600 0.33 1,15,600    

Employees 25 113193 1,13,193 0.32 1,13,193 0.32 5,685    

HUF 1555 83861 83,861 0.24 83,861 0.24 83,861    

Clearing 
Members 

37 4302 4,302 0.01 4,302 0.01 4,302    

Unclaimed 
or Suspense 
or Escrow 
Account 

1 2600 2,600 0.01 2,600 0.01     

Trusts 6 285 285 0.00 285 0.00 285    

Sub Total B4 62918 
479276

9 
47,92,76

9 
13.52 

47,92,76
9 

13.5
2 

43,16,217    

B=B1+B2+B3
+B4 

63013 
103065

74 
1,03,06,5

74 
29.07 

1,03,06,5
74 

29.0
7 

98,30,022    

 

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held 
in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not Applicable)  

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00   

C2) Employee Benefit 
Trust 

0 0  0.00   

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits  

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00 
 

 


