Shareholding Pattern as on September 30,2022

BSE Scrip Code: 540935 Quarter ending :September 2022

NSE Scrip Code : GALAXYSURF

Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

	Summary statement holding of specified securities										
Category of	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no.	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held		gorization of s ling (No. of sha		
sharehold er	shareholde rs	up equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Votin g right	in dematerializ ed form	dematerializ	Sub Category _I	Sub Category _II	Sub Category_ III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	21	2,51,48,1 78	2,51,48,1 78	70.93	2,51,48,1 78	70.93	2,51,48,178				
(B) Public	63,013	1,03,06,5 74	1,03,06,5 74	29.07	1,03,06,5 74	29.07	98,30,022				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	63,034	3,54,54,7 52	3,54,54,7 52	100.00	3,54,54,7 52	100.0 0	3,49,78,200				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
	Type	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held		Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	1,68,52,328	1,68,52,328	47.53	1,68,52,328	47.53	1,68,52,328
Shekhar Unnathan	Promoter	1	42,26,740	42,26,740	11.92	42,26,740	11.92	42,26,740
Sandhya Sudhir Patil	Promoter	1	41,06,040	41,06,040	11.58	41,06,040	11.58	41,06,040
Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter	1	40,97,684	40,97,684	11.56	40,97,684	11.56	40,97,684
Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan	Promoter	1	23,62,783	23,62,783	6.66	23,62,783	6.66	23,62,783
Jayashree Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	18,42,972	18,42,972	5.20	18,42,972	5.20	18,42,972
Lakshmy Shekhar	Promoter Group	1	1,27,400	1,27,400	0.36	1,27,400	0.36	1,27,400
Sridhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	44,105	44,105	0.12	44,105	0.12	44,105
Anuradha Dayanand Prabhu	Promoter Group	1	12,000	12,000	0.03	12,000	0.03	12,000
Vandana Shashikant Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	10,000	10,000	0.03	10,000	0.03	10,000

Gajanan Nilkant Sinai Amonkar	Promoter Group	1	6,000	6,000	0.02	6,000	0.02	6,000
Saraswathy	Promoter Group	1	3,370	3,370	0.01	3,370	0.01	3,370
Sumathi Gopal	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01	3,000
Vanita Hiren Kerkar	Promoter Group	1	3,000	3,000	0.01	3,000	0.01	3,000
K.S. NATARAJAN	Promoter Group	1	7,204	7,204	0.02	7,204	0.02	7,204
SHREEKANT SHANBHAG	Promoter Group	1	20	20	0.00	20	0.00	20
LATA NAYAK	Promoter Group	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00	10
SHANTHI LAKSHMINARASIMHAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
KARTHIK SHEKHAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
NANDINI SHEKHAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
HEMA SURYANARAYANAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group				0.00	_	0.00	
AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	

PRADEEP PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
ANIL PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUGANDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SIDDHARTH PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
YASH PATIL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
VIBHAVARI RAMESH MANDE	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SUMEDHA SAWANT	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
PRANAV SHANBHAG	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SNEHA SHANBHAG	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
VALLABH AMONKAR	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		5	82,95,850	82,95,850	23.40	82,95,850	23.40	82,95,850
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shekhar Unnathan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,550	19,38,550	5.47	19,38,550	5.47	19,38,550
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Gopalkrishnan Ramakrishnan	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Sandhya Sudhir Patil	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner Shashikant Rayappa Shanbhag	Promoter Group	1	19,38,100	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100	5.47	19,38,100
Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	5,43,000	5,43,000	1.53	5,43,000	1.53	5,43,000
GALAXY INVESTMENTS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
GALAXY ESTATES & HOLDINGS	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
SHUBH ESTATES AND PROPERTIES	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
OSMANIA TRADERS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
AEON CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
DATTA-SUMAN FARMS AND RESORTS PVT. LTD.	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		21	2,51,48,178	2,51,48,178	70.93	2,51,48,178	70.93	2,51,48,178
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		21	2,51,48,178	2,51,48,178	70.93	2,51,48,178	70.93	2,51,48,178

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Sharehold ing % calculated		Total as a	No. of equity shares held	Sub-cat	egorization of sh	ares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voti	in demateriali zed	Sharehol	ding (No. of sha	res) under
		held		% of (A+B+C2)		ng right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCatego ry_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategor y_III
Mutual Funds/	10	430229 8	43,02,29 8	12.13	43,02,29 8	12.1 3	43,02,298			
Sbi Mutual Fund	1	399810	3,99,810	1.13	3,99,810	1.13	3,99,810			
Kotak Mutual Fund	1	101318 2	10,13,18 2	2.86	10,13,18 2	2.86	10,13,182			
Axis Mutual Fund	1	260302 1	26,03,02 1	7.34	26,03,02 1	7.34	26,03,021			
Alternate Investment Funds	3	191092	1,91,092	0.54	1,91,092	0.54	1,91,092			
Insurance Companies	1	19798	19,798	0.06	19,798	0.06	19,798			
Sub Total B1	14	451318 8	45,13,18 8	12.73	45,13,18 8	12.7 3	45,13,188			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	81	100061 7	10,00,61 7	2.82	10,00,61 7	2.82	10,00,617			

Sub Total B2	81	100061 7	10,00,61 7	2.82	10,00,61 7	2.82	10,00,617			
B1) Central Government / State Government (s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	5	20330	20,330	0.06	20,330	0.06	10,330			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	74800	74,800	0.21	74,800	0.21	74,800			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	59380	285632 4	28,56,32 4	8.06	28,56,32 4	8.06	26,46,013			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	570530	5,70,530	1.61	5,70,530	1.61	5,70,530			

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1538	783820	7,83,820	2.21	7,83,820	2.21	6,42,387		
Bodies Corporate	322	153399	1,53,399	0.43	1,53,399	0.43	1,48,699		
Any Other (specify)	1658	333566	3,33,566	0.94	3,33,566	0.94	2,23,458		
LLP	29	13725	13,725	0.04	13,725	0.04	13,725		
Director or Director's Relatives	5	115600	1,15,600	0.33	1,15,600	0.33	1,15,600		
Employees	25	113193	1,13,193	0.32	1,13,193	0.32	5,685		
HUF	1555	83861	83,861	0.24	83,861	0.24	83,861		
Clearing Members	37	4302	4,302	0.01	4,302	0.01	4,302		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	2600	2,600	0.01	2,600	0.01			
Trusts	6	285	285	0.00	285	0.00	285		
Sub Total B4	62918	479276 9	47,92,76 9	13.52	47,92,76 9	13.5 2	43,16,217		
B=B1+B2+B3 +B4	63013	103065 74	1,03,06,5 74	29.07	1,03,06,5 74	29.0 7	98,30,022		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00